DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND

PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLE 2025/2026
MSc. COMPARATIVE ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

JVP 6103: SYSTEMIC PHYSIOLOGY

WEEK | DATE DAY TIME CODE TOPIC LECTURER

1 01/09/25 Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 History of Physiology Dr. Ochwangi
02/09/25 Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 History of Physiology 5
05/09/25 Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Organization of body systems ¥

2 08/09/25 Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 ® v
09/09/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JvP 6103 B -
12/09/25 Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Cell and Organ systems .

3 15/09/25 Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 = *
16/09/25 Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 " i
19/09/25 Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Functional systems Dr. Kaluwa

4 22/09/25 Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Digestion, h
23/09/25 Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Respiration, ®
26/09/25 Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Mobility "

5 29/09/25 Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Internal transport ®
30/09/25 Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 " *
03/10/25 Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 " "

6 10/11/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Regulation of chemical composition Dr. Kaluwa
11/11/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 * *
14/11/25 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Integrational regulation of function
17/11/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Integrational regulation of function -

. 18/11/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 * A
21/11/25 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 ® h

8 24/11/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Development evolution of organ -

system
25/11/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 h *
28/11/25 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Techniques in digestive physiology S

9 01/12/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 | JVP 6103 " "
02/12/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 | Cardio respiratory assessment h
05/12/25 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Assay techniques "




10 08/12/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 " b

09/12/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 CAT/ Assignment Dr Ochwangi/
Dr Kaluwa/

12/12/25 PUBLIC HOLIDAY

11 15/12/25 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Electrocardiography Dr. Nyongesa
16/12/25 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Separation techniques 2
19/12/25 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Preparation and use of antisera y

CHRISTMAS BREAK

12 05/01/26 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6101 b Dr. Nyongesa
06/01/26 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 | Radio nucleotide cell culture =
09/01/26 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Electro magnetic resonance »

i3 12/01/26 | Mon 10.30-12.30 JVP 6103 Ultra sound, Doppler .
13/01/26 | Tue 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 Endoscopy, image intensification i
16/01/26 | Fri 8:00-10:00 JVP 6103 | Computer assisted tomography =

14& | 19/01/26 First semester exams ALL

i5 30/01/26

Approved: .......... ...Date:............9.1..‘.'.. 9'025

(Chairman, Dept. Vet. Anatomy & Physiology)




